6			1
	F		
Ч			4
1000		6	

RAGHUVIR SYNTHETICS LIMITED

DATE: 29th AUGUST, 2019

TO THE MANAGER DEPARTMENT OF CORPORATE SERVICES BSE LTD. DALAL STREET, FORT MUMBAI – 400 001

SUB. -: COMPLIANCE UNDER REGULATION 39 (3) OF THE SEBI (LISTING OBLIGATIONS & DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2015 WITH RESPECT TO LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE. REF. -: SCRIP CODE - 514316

Dear Sir / Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of the SEBI (Listing obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that our company have received an application via Register Transfer Agent for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate in lieu of original share certificate as detailed hereunder, which is reported to have been lost/stolen/Misplaced.

Folio	Name of Share Holder	Certificate No	Distinctive No	Shares
01S078	Shah Kumudkant	10422	1041881-980	100

Kindly bring this to the notice of members of your exchange and request them to inform us within 15 days from the publication date of notice in newspaper i.e 30th August, 2019 to 13th September, 2019 (both day inclusive) whether they have any claim or are in possession of original share certificates. We shall proceed to issue the duplicate share certificate in the name of registered holder, in lieu of the original share certificate cited here-in-above after expiry of the above mentioned period.

The arrangements for the newspaper advertisement for the lost of original share certificate is being processed and the same will be published in Indian Express (in English) and Financial Express (in Gujarati) on 30th August, 2019

Kindly take the same on your records and acknowledge the receipt.

FOR RAGHUVIR SYNTHETICS LIMITED

FOR, RAGHUVIR SYNTHETICS LIMITED



PRATIKA P. BOTHRA COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER M.NO.: A44123

JAI HIND-AHMEDABAD

FRIDAY . 30-8-2019 3

Research Accelerated લેમઠા થેરાપ્ચૂટિક રિસર્ચ લી., અમદાવાદ ઍપ્રિન્ટિસશિપ એક્ટ ૧૯૬૧ દેઠળ ઍપ્રિન્ટિસશિપ ટ્રેનિંગ માટે અરજી કરવા માટે આમંત્રણ આપે છે.		2	આદિવાર અને રજીસ્ટ્રેશન દ્વિસ્ટિક્ટ ગાંધીનગરના મોર્કે ખોરજના સર્વે નં. પરંપ પૈકી, પરંપ છે પૈકી પાંકલી, પાંકલી, પાંક નં. દ્વાર્થ, પાંકલી, પાંકલી, પાંકલી, પાંકલી, પાંકલી, નં. તે રરૂ રસ્યાર ગો. મીં પાંધ પાંકલી, પાંક બંધવામાં આવેલ ગાલા હેવન થોઝનમાં બ્લોક જે માં ૧૨માં માળે ૧૧૫. પાંચ મો. મીં માપે ધરાવતા ફ્લેટ અંધવામાં આવેલ ગાલા હેવન થોઝનમાં બ્લોક જે માં ૧૨માં માળે ૧૧૫. પાંચ મો. માં માપે ધરાવતા ફ્લેટ અંધવામાં આવેલ ગાલા હેવન થોઝનમાં બ્લોક જે માં ૧૨માં માળે ૧૧૫. પાંચ મો. માં માપે ધરાવતા ફ્લેટ			9,00,00,000	1770, 4% 4,00,	4,00,000	
નંબર ૧. ૨.	જગ્યા હાઉસ કીર્પિગ/અટેન્ડન્ટ ક્લિનિકલ	<mark>લધુત્તમ શિક્ષણ</mark> ધોરણ ૧૦ (ફ્રૅશર્સ) બી.કાર્મ (ફ્રૅશર્સ)		જે/૧૨૦૪ ની સુવાંગ મિલકત સબ-ડિસ્ટ્રિક્ટ અમદાવાદ ૧૨ (નિકોલ) અને ડિસ્ટ્રિક્ટ અમદાવાદના મોજે કઠવાડાના નવા બ્લો ૧૨૯૩ (જૂનાબ્લોક નં. ૧૫૭)એ ૧૧૪/૨ ધૂંકી સબ પ્લોટ નં. બી/૩૭ અને બ્લોક નં. ૧૫૯ ૩૯૮ & ૩૯૯) પર બંધવામાં આવેલ ઝવેરી ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીયલ એસ્ટેટ, ઝવેરી (ઠકલાડા) કોમાં સોસાયટી લી. ની યોજનામાં પ૧.૯૬ ચો. મી. માપ ધરાવતા શેડ નં. સી/૭૧ ની સુવાંગ મિલ સબ-ડિસ્ટ્રિક્ટ અમદાવાદ-૭ (ઓઠવ) & ડિસ્ટ્રિક્ટ અમદાવાદના મોજે ઓઠવના સર્વે નં. ૩૨/૧	ક નં. ૧૨૯૦ ઠ જૂના બ્લોક નં. પિલ ફો-ઓપ. જા	41.CE	22,94,400/-	4%	٩,૧૦,૭૭૫
ઈચ્છુક ઉમેદ ૨૦૧૯ પટેલ	વારોએ પોતાનો બાયોકેટા નીચેન મોકલી આપવો.	સરનામે તા. ૭ સપ્ટેમ્બર,		ા. ૧, જર.ચા. ૧. ૩૦૪ પર ભયવામાં આવેલ કેલાશ ઇન્પ્સ્ટ્રીયલ એસ્ટેટ યોજનામાં ૮ ભાષકામ સાથે ૧૧૪.૮૪ ચો.મી સાથે ૪૮.૭૩ ચો.મી, માપ ધરાવતા અવિભાજિત હિસ્સા ચો.મી. માપ ના શેડ નં. જી/૪૪ની સુવાંગ મિલકત	૬૩ ચો.મી. સાથે ૬૬.૧૧		80,00,000/-	4%	2,00,000
લેમડા થેટાપ્યૂટિક રિસર્ચ લી. હ્યુમન રીસોર્સ ડીપાર્ટમેન્ટ, લેમડા શઉસ, પ્લૉટ નંબર ૩૮, સરવે નંબર ૩૩૮, સિલ્વર ઓક કલબ પાસે, એસ.જી. કાઈવે, ગોતા, અમદાવાદ ૩૮૨૪૮૧		8	સબ-ડિસ્ટ્રિક્ટ અમદાવાદ-૭ (ઓઢવ) ક્ષ્ર ડિસ્ટ્રિક્ટ અમદાવાદના મોજે ઓઢવના સર્વે નં. ૩૨/૧ નં. ૧, એક.પી. નં. ૩૦૪ પર બંધવામાં આવેલ કેલાશ ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીયલ એસ્ટેટ યોજનામાં ૧૦૧ ચે સાથે ૧૧૪.૮૪ ચો. મી સાથે ૪૮.૭૩ ચો. મી. માપ ધરાવતાં અવિભાજિત હિસ્સા સાથે ૯૬.૧ ના શેડ નં. જી/૪૯ની સુવાંગ મિલકત	.મી. બાંધકામ ચો.મી. માપ	118.68	80,00,000/-	4%	2,00,000	
	ઈ-મેલઃ- hr@lambda-cr રઘુવીર સિંબ્યેટીકર ટર્ડ ઓફીસ : રખિયાલ રોડ, રખિય જ્યહેર નોટીન	। લિમિટેડ ાલ, અમદાવાદ-૩૮૦ ૦૨૩	4	સબ ડિસ્ટ્રિક્ટ અને રજીમ્ટ્રેશન ડિસ્ટ્રિક્ટ ગાંધીનગરના મોજે ખોરજના સર્વે નં. પર પડી, પર પજીદ/ગ, પઝદ/ર, પજી(વ પૈકી ૧, પ્રશ્વ(૧, પ્રજા/ર, પજવ/૩, પજવ/૪, પજવ/૪, પજવ/૪, ૭, પજવ/૮, ટીપી સ્કીમ નં. શ્ર્ઝ, એકપી નં. ૯પ/૧, તે ૪૦૯૭૬ ચો. મી. માપ ધરાવતા સબ ૨૮૨૫૭ ચો. માપ પથરાવતા સાહે પર બંધવામાં આવેલ ગાલા હેવન યોજનામાં બ્લોક જે મ ૧૧૫. પપ ચો. મી માપ ધરાવતા ફલેટ નં. જે/૧૨૦૨ ની સુવાંગ મિલક્ત	19/8, 489/	૧૧૫.૫૫	१,००,००,०००/-	4%	4,00,000
રાર હાલ્ડર ખા	નાપવામાં આવે છે કે, નીચે જણાવેલ ક વાયા / ચોરાયા / ગુમ થયાની જાણ ક ને ડુપ્લીકેટ શેર ફાળવવા વિનંતી કરે	બસલ શેર સર્ટીફીકેટ કંપનીના ટેલ છે. અને ગળમગે ઇપ્રીગે		ફેલ રો	<u>}</u>	કુલ રૂા.	3,02,94,400/-	4%	14,10,994
ફોલીચો ૦૧એસ૦૭૮ જો કોઇ શખ્સને	<u>શેર લોલ્ડરનું નામ</u> સદીફોફેટ નં. <u>શાલ કુમુદકાંત</u> ૧૦૪૨૨ આ શેર ડુપ્લીકેટ ઇસ્યુ કરવા ગંગે ાશ અથવા કંપનીના રજીસ્ટર્ડ શેર ટ્યુ પ્રા.લિ અમદાવાદ ખાને આ નોર્ટ	ડીસ્ટીંક્ટીવ નંભર શેર ૧૦૪૧૮૮૧-૯૮૦ ૧૦૦	۹.	ડના આમંત્રણ દારા જાહેર લીલામની કાર્યપ્રણાલિ તથા નિય ૧૭મી સપ્ટેમ્બર, ૨૦૧૯ના રોજ સવારે ૧૧.૦૦ ક. અને સાંજે ૦૫.૦૦ ક. વચ્ચે આદિત્ય બિરવા કાયનાન્સ લીમીટેડનો સંપર્ક કરી શકે છે. લીલામમાં ભાગ લેવા માટે, ઇંચ્છા ધરાવતા બીડરે મિલકતની અનામત કિમતના કાયનાન્સ લીમીટેડના નામના ડીમાંડ ડ્રાફટ/પે ઓર્ડર સાથે મહોરબંધ પરબીડિયામાં બ બેન્ક સામે, નવરંગપુરા જૈન મંદિરની પાસે, મીઠાખળી કોસ રોડ, અમદાવાદ ૩૮૦૦ મળવા પાગ છે. અનેંસ્ટ મની ડીપોઝીટ પર કોઈ વ્યાજ મળવા પાત્ર નથી. (ઉપર ચ રહેશ).	મિલકતનું નિઃ ા% ડીપોઝીટ ોડ નીચે સહી	રીક્ષણ કરી શકશે જમા કરાવવાની કરનારના કાર્યાલ	રહેશે. અર્નેસ્ટ મની ડ ાય, ૧૦૧, ૧લા માળે,	ીપોઝીટ મા રલરાજ સિ	ાટે આદિત્ય બિર પ્રગ, એચડીએફ

Business Standard AHMEDABAD | FRIDAY, 30 AUGUST 2019

The bank's Management, Board of Directors are responsible for the preparation of these standaione financial statements that give a true and fair view of the state of affairs, profit and cash flow of the Bank in accordance with the accounting principles generally accepted in India including the Accounting Standards specified by the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India (ICAI) as applicable to banks, provision of Section 29 of the Banking Regulation Act, 1949 and the circulars and guidelines issued by Reserve Bank of India ("RBI") from time to time. This responsibility also includes maintenance of adequate accounting records in accordance with the provisions of the Act for safeguarding of the assets of the Bank and for preventing and detecting frauds and other irregularities; selection and application of appropriate accounting policies; making judgments and estimates that are reasonable and prudent; and design, implementation and maintenance of adequate internal financial controls, that were operating effectively for ensuring the accuracy and completeness of the accounting records, relevant to the preparation and presentation of the financial statement that give a true and fair view and are free from material missiatement. Whether due to finaut or error.

10. In preparing the standalone financial statements, management and Board of Directors are responsible for assessing the Bank's ability to continue as a going concern, disclosing, as applicable, matters related to going concern and using the going concern basis of accounting unless management either intends to liquidate the Bank's nor to cease operations, or has no realistic alternative but to do so. The Board of Directors is also responsible for overseeing the Bank's financial reporting process.

30/08/2019

to the related disclosures in the standalone financial statements or, if such disclosures are inadequate, to modify our opinion. Our conclusions are based on the audit evidence obtained up to the date of our auditor's report. However, future events or conditions may cause the Bank to cease to continue as a going concern.

e. Evaluate the overall presentation, structure and content of the standalone financial statements, including the disclosures, and whether the standalone financial statements represent the underlying transactions and events in a manner that achieves fair presentation.

We communicate with those charged with governance regarding, among other matters, the planned scope and timing of the audit and significant audit findings, including any significant deficiencies in internal control that we identify during our audit.

We also provide those charged with governance with a statement that we have complied with relevant ethical requirements regarding independence, and to communicate with them all relationships and other matters that may reasonably be thought to bear on our independence, and where applicable, related safeguards.

From the matters communicated with those charged with governance, we determine those matters that were of most significance in the audit of the standalone financial statements of the current period and are therefore the key audit matters. We describe these matters in our auditor's report unless law or regulation precludes public disclosure about the matter or when, in extremely rare circumstances, we determine that a (d) In our opinion, the Balance accounting standards, to the

AUDITORS

For Kalyaniwalla & Mistry LLP. Chartered Accountants FRN:104607W / W100166

(Daraius Fraser) Partner M No. 042454

Date: 22nd May 2019 Place: Mumbai

CIAL COCHIN INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT LTD.

L/CWIL/476 . TENDER NOTICE

Sealed percentage rate tenders are invited from reputed Indian contractors / firms possessing necessary past experience for the work mentioned below at Cochin International Airport. Nedumbassery.

Estimated Amount (Rs.)	EMD (Rs.)	Period of Completion
30.83 Crores	31 Lakhs	18 Months
	Contraction of the local division of the loc	Contractor City Imount (Rs.) (Rs.) 80.83 Crores 31 Lakhs

Interested agencies may submit their application to the Managing Director, Cochin International Airport Ltd. Kochi Airport (PO), 683 111 on or before 06/09/2019 fo Pre-qualification. For more details visit our website www.cial.aero.



Maninagar Branch : Dist. Ahmedabad

POSSESSION NOTICE (For immovable property) [Appendix IV under the Act - Rule 8(1)]

Whereas The undersigned being the authorized officer of the Punjab National Bank, Maninagar Branch, Dist Ahmedabad under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Ad 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice dated 26/10/2018 calling upon the borrower M/s. Advance Enterprise, Shri Ajaykumar Kishorkumar Sharma (Proprietor), Smt. Shantidevi Kishorkumar Sharma (Guarantor) to repay the amount mentioned The Managar State and State and

1	insolvency resolution ribeess for Cor						
	RELEVANT PARTICULARS						
1.	Name of the Corporate Debtor	Veekay Polycoats Limited					
2	Date of incorporation of Corporate Debtor	18.11.1992					
3.	Authority under which corporate debtor is incorporated / registered	Registrar of Companies –Delhi					
4	Corporate identity number / limited liability identification number of corporate debtor	U74899DL1992PLC051038					
5.	Address of the registered office and principal office (if any) of corporate debtor	Regd. Office:- Flat No-7D, 7th Floor Hansalya Building, 15 Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001					
6	Insolvency commencement date of the corporate debtor	05.03.2019					
7.	Date of invitation of expression of interest	30.08.2019					
8	Eligibility for resolution applicants under section 25(2)(h) of the Code is available at:	Available on request from the Resolution professional by posting a request on ip.veekay@gmail.com					
9	Norms of ineligibility applicable under section 29A are available at:	As per section 29A and other provisi of the Insolvency & Bankruptcy Co 2016. Available on the website of IBBI http://ibbi.gov.in/webfront/legal_framework.					
10	Last date for receipt of expression of interest.	13.09.2019					
11	Date of issue of provisional list of prospective resolution applicants	23.09.2019					
12	Last date for submission of objections to provisional list	28.69.2019					
13	Date of issue of final list of prospective resolution applicants	08.10.2019					
14	Date of issue of information memorandum, evaluation matrix and request for resolution						

FORM G (RE-ISSUED)

INVITATION FOR EXPRESSION OF INTEREST

(Under Regulation 36A (1) of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy

RAGHUVIR SYNTHETICS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Rakhial Road, Rakhial, Ahmedabad-380023

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that following original equity share Certificates of the company have been reported lost/stolen/ Misplaced and the members have requested the company for Issuance of duplicate share certificates in lieu of said original Share certificates.

2	FOLIO		CERTIFICATE NO.	DISTINCTIVE NO	SHARES			
4	01S078	Shah Kumudkant	10422	1041881-980	100-			
市市の	Any person who has any objection in respect of duplicate certificate issue of above shares should lodge such claim with the Company or its Registrar and Transfer Agents M/s. Link Intime India Pvt Limited within 15 days of publication of this notice after which no							

Limited within 15 days of publication of this notice after which no claim will be entertained and the Company shall proceed to issue duplicate share certificates.

Date: 29-8-2019 Place : Ahmedabad.

Ba

Pk

PI



And Structure Poddar Arcade, Varachha Road, Surat. Ph.: 0261-2544782 email: vb7430@vijayabank.co.in Bank of Baroda ERSTWHILE VIJAYA BANK - NOW BANK OF BARODA

[(Rule 8(1)] POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable Property)

Whereas, The undersigned being the authorized officer of the BANK OF BARODA under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of power conferred under Section 13(12) read with rule 30 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice dated 06/06/2019 calling upon the borrower Mr.Bharatbhai Devrajbhai Devani to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs.19,56,435.05 (Rupees Ninteen Lakh Fifty Six Thousand Four Hundred Thirty Five and Five Paisa only) within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Possession of the property described

SUNIL R. AGARWAL CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR